PB_P233_07 2018
P233A/F
Sensitive (differential) Pressure Switch for Air
Product Bulletin
Features and Benefits
•	 One switch to measure relative pressure, vacuum or differential pressure
Provides versatility to match various applications
•	 Various accessories available

PB_P233_07 2018
3
Ordering Information
Ordering Codes
Codes Setpoint Range Accessories Included Remarks
P233A-4-AAC
0,5 to 4 mbar
---
P233A-4-AAD Bull pack
P233A-4-AHC GMT008N600R + BKT024N002R
P233A-4-AKC FTG015N602R (2x) + 2 m tube 4/7 mm
P233A-4-PAC
50 to 400 Pa
---
P233A-4-PAD Bull pack
P233A-4-PHC GMT008N600R + BKT024N002R
P233A-4-PKC FTG015N602R (2x) + 2 m tube 4/7 mm
P233A-6-AAD
0,5 to 6 mbar
---
Bull pack
P233A-6-AAC
P233A-10-AAC
1,4 to 10 mbar
P233A-10-AAD Bull pack
P233A-10-AHC GMT008N600R + BKT024N002R
P233A-10-AKC FTG015N602R (2x) + 2 m tube 4/7 mm
P233A-10-PAC
140 to 1000 Pa
---
P233A-10-PHC GMT008N600R + BKT024N002R
P233A-10-PKC FTG015N602R (2x) + 2 m tube 4/7 mm
P233A-50-AAC 6 to 50 mbar
---
P233F-P3-AAC 0,3 mbar fixed setting
Accessories
Codes Description
BKT024N002R Mounting Bracket for P233 A/F
GMT008N600R